
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD KAPDA BAZAR NANDURA

State : State Code :

Address :

27AANPN6795Q1ZE

27MAHARASHTRA

07-01-2026

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 14044

__-__-____

SHRIRAM GOODS GARAG

92036

AKASH COLLECTION

7709988855

 9 1 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1395  1295.00  11655.005MTR

 7 2 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 2365  2265.00  15855.005MTR

 8 3 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 2495  2395.00  19160.005MTR

 7 4 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1725  1625.00  11375.005MTR

 7 5 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1855  1755.00  12285.005MTR

 6 6 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 2245  2145.00  12870.005MTR

 44
 82992.00

 1976.01Total SGST:

 1976.01Total CGST

 79040.00Taxable Amt:

 4160.00Discount

 83200.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. EIGHTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

NINETY-TWO ONLY

Round Off -0.02

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  44  79040.00  1976.01  1976.01  0.00 5  82992.02

 0.00 1976.01  1976.01 79040.00 44
Total:

 82992.02

222113421648

122630466723659

e000dc83ff6a9eb619c6c8fc0a3ab1bad005c4c4c2

27ab33cce6691a1d3eea3c

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 2,607,489.00OUTSTANDING :


